

1st on A/c bill:

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Sids Pwvri ne chandra					
Shekher Atad chowk to					
Mathisarna Sina under					
MR/3054.					
Agency:- Sri Khandan Kumar.					
Ass. no:- 25 MBP/2024-25					
Date of start - 19.10.024.					
Date of completion - 18.07.025.					

Date of measurement					
					:- 28.12.024
Date of entry :- 28.12.024					
① cleared & scrubbed road					
land - - -					
					$2 \times 23 \times 30.00 \times 0.600 = 828.00 m^2$
					$= 0.083 \text{ Dec.}$
② scarifying the existing					
bituminous surface					
					$2 \times 15.00 \times 2.50 = 75.00 m^2$
					$2 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00 m^2$
					$1 \times 5.00 \times 1.800 = 9.00 m^2$
					$1 \times 5.00 \times 1.500 = 7.500 m^2$
					$2 \times 10.00 \times 1.400 = 28.00 m^2$

Continuation 194.5 m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(vii) Brick masonry - 8.64 m ³					
@ Rs. 3213.94/m ³ × 10% = Rs. 2777.04					
(viii) Plastering - 60.98 m ² @ Rs. 327.99/m ²					
× 10% = Rs. 3193.00					
Total Rs. 60774.00					
2202.025					
AE					

Abstract of cost					
① cleared & rubber road					
1 land					
0.083 Hec. (vide TMBP-10)					
@ Rs. 69027.42/Hec = Rs. 5729.00					
② cons. of embankment with					
2 approved materials -					
① with lead upto 100m,					
316.350 m ³ (vide TMBP-10)					
@ Rs. 214.86/m ³ = Rs. 67971.00					
② with lead upto 100m,					
474.529 m ³ (vide TMBP-10)					
Continuation					
@ Rs. 166.26/m ³ = Rs. 78894.00					
152594.00					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Typical masonry mR					
16 embossment stem					
3.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-09)					
@ Rs. 13039.71/each					= Rs. 39119.00/-
(17) Planting of tree by the road side					
69.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-08)					
@ Rs. 977.89/each					= Rs. 67479.00/-
(18) Brick masonry in parapet					
24 8.64 m ³ (vide TMBP-10)					
@ Rs. 5328.82/m ³					= Rs. 46041.00/-

(19) Plastering on parapet					
25 60.48 m ² (vide TMBP-10)					
@ Rs. 184.80/m ²					= Rs. 11177.00/-

(20) Painting two coats					
26 60.48 m ² (vide TMBP-11)					
@ Rs. 124.80/m ²					= Rs. 7548.00/-

Total: Rs. 3634174.00/-

Add GST @ 18% : @ Rs. 654151.00/-

Add Lr @ 1% : @ Rs. 36342.00/-

Add S.P. (vide P-12) : @ Rs. 60794.00/-

Rs. 4385461.00/-

22.02.25
AE

Construction work has been completed Continuation of specification on 22.02.25.

22.02.25
AEHafiz C E
Bundan Bannu